
         
AUTUMN TERM 2016 

 Date of opening Date of closing 

 

Autumn half term – 1 

 

 

Wednesday 7th September   

 

Friday 21st October  

*HALF TERM HOLIDAY – MONDAY 24th OCTOBER - FRIDAY 28th OCTOBER 

 

Autumn half term – 2 

 

 

Monday 31st October   
 

Thursday 22nd December 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY – FRIDAY 23rd DECEMBER – FRIDAY 6th JANUARY 

INSET days this term – Monday 5th September – SCHOOL CLOSED 

                                      Tuesday 6th September  – SCHOOL CLOSED 

                                       Friday 23rd December  – SCHOOL CLOSED 

 

SPRING TERM 2017  

 Date of opening Date of closing 

 

Spring half term – 1 

 

 

Monday 9th January   

 

Friday 17th February 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY – MONDAY 20th FEBRUARY – FRIDAY 24th FEBRUARY 

 

Spring half term – 2 

 

 

Monday 27th February  

 

Friday 31st March 

EASTER BANK HOLIDAYS – FRIDAY 14th APRIL & MONDAY 17th APRIL 

SPRING BREAK HOLIDAY –  MONDAY 3rd APRIL – MONDAY 17th APRIL 

INSET days this term – none  

 

SUMMER TERM 2017 

 Date of opening Date of closing 

 

Summer half term – 1 

 

 

Tuesday 18th April 

 

Friday 26th May 

MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY – MONDAY 1st MAY 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY – MONDAY 29th MAY – FRIDAY 2nd JUNE 

 

Summer half term– 2 

 

 

Monday 5th June 

 

Friday 21st July  

INSET days this term –  Monday 24th July– SCHOOL CLOSED    

                                       Tuesday 25th July – SCHOOL CLOSED                         

 

Please note that INSET days are provisional and will be confirmed after approval by 

governors.  


